
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  
  

 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

  
 
Academic coordinator  
Mr Koen Vandenbempt - Building C - Room C.448 - T+32 3 265 50 57 
Koen.vandenbempt@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact persons  
Ms Ilke Franquet - Building B - Room B.229 - exchange.fae@uantwerp.be 
Ms Gerda Boeckx - Building A - Room A.002 - exchange.fae@uantwerp.be 

 
Study programme for exchange students  
www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-applied-economics 
/studying-and-education/exchange-students 

 
  

 

  
International coordinator 
Mr Piet De Vroede - Building M - Room M.233 - T+32 3 265 52 83 
piet.devroede@uantwerpen.be 
 
 
Academic coordinators by department 

Communication Sciences 
Ms Ganna Diedkova - Building M - Room M.476 
ganna.diedkova@uantwerpen.be  

Training and Educational Sciences 
Mr Jan Vanhoof - Building V - Room Ve35.2.03 
jan.vanhoof@uantwerpen.be 

Political Sciences 
Mr Brecht Volders - Building M - Room M.274 
brecht.volders@uantwerpen.be 

Sociology 
Mr Dries Lens - building M - Room M.231 
dries.lens@uantwerpen.be 

 
 
Study programme for exchange students 
www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-social-sciences/education/info-for-
exchange-st  
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International coordinator  
Ms Mieke Briels - Building V - Room V.024 - T +32 3 265 58 57 
mieke.briels@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person   
Ms Terry Amssoms - Building V - Room V.0.23 - T +32 3 265 58 75 
terry.amssoms@uantwerpen.be 
 
Study programme for exchange students 
https://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-law/international/international-
students/exchange-students/ 

  

  
 
International coordinator 
Ms Nele Simons - T+32 3 265 19 57 
nele.simons@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Elke De Smet - Building D - Room D.06 - T+ 32 3 265 19 35 
elke.desmet@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department 

Architecture & Interior Architecture 
Mr Jo Meers 
joseph.meers@uantwerpen.be    

Heritage Studies 
Ms Marieke Jaenen 
marieke.jaenen@uantwerpen.be 

Urban Design and Spatial Planning 
Mr Maarten Van Acker 
maarten.vanacker@uantwerpen.be  

Product Development 
Ms Linda Scheelen 
linda.scheelen@uantwerpen.be   

EPS Programme 
Ms Sarah Rohaert 
sarah.rohaert@uantwerpen.be 

Conservation and Restoration 
Ms Carolina Van der Star 
carolina.vanderstar@uantwerpen.be  

 
 

  
 
International coordinator 
Ms Greet Annaert - T+32 3 265 59 42 
greet.annaert@uantwerpen.be 
 
Programme Director  
Ms Marijke Verpoorten - T+32 3 265 52 97 
marijke.verpoorten@uantwerpen.be 
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International coordinator 
Ms Christiane Stallaert  - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Carine Coolsaet - Building R - Room R.121 - T+32 3 265 42 37 
carine.coolsaet@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department History, Philosophy, Linguistics and Literature 

History 
Mr Vincent Scheltiens - Building D - Room D.323 - vincent.scheltiens@uantwerpen.be 

Philosophy 
Mr Hendrik Opdebeeck - Building D - Room D.427 - hendrik.opdebeeck@uantwerpen.be 

Linguistics & Literature 
Mr Patrick Dendale - Building R - Room R.211 - Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  
Dutch 
Ms Dominiek Sandra - Building D - Room D.109 - dominiek.sandra@uantwerpen.be   

English 
Mr Frank Brisard - Building D - Room D.133 - frank.brisard@uantwerpen.be  

French 
Mr Patrick Dendale - Building R - Room R.211 - Patrick.dendale@uantwerpen.be  

German 
Ms Tanja Mortelmans - Building D - Room D.128 - tanja.mortelmans@uantwerpen.be    

Italian 
Mr Dieter Vermandere - Building R - Room R.208 - dieter.vermandere@uantwerpen.be   

Spanish 
Ms Diana Arbaiza - Building D - Room D.112 - diana.arbaiza@uantwerpen.be 

Theatre, Film & Literature Studies 
Mr Luc Van Den Dries - Building D - Room D.209 - luc.vandendries@uantwerpen.be 
 

  
 
 

International coordinator 
Ms Christiane Stallaert  - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 
 

Incoming students contact person 
Ms Carine Coolsaet - Building R - Room R.121 - T+32 3 265 42 37 
carine.coolsaet@uantwerpen.be 
 

Academic coordinators by department Applied Language Studies 

Chinese 
Mr Wim Haagdorens - Building R - Room R.112 - wim.haagdorens@uantwerpen.be 
Ms Ching Lin Pang – Building R – Room R. 129 - chinglin.pang@uantwerpen.be    

English 
Ms Ingrid Van De Wijer - Building R - Room R.127 - ingrid.vandewijer@uantwerpen.be 

French 
Ms Katrien Lievois - Building R - Room R.226 - katrien.lievois@uantwerpen.be  

German 
Ms Patricia Linden - Building D - Room D.210 patricia.linden@uantwerpen.be    

Italian 
Mr Rosario Gennaro - Building R - Room R.222 - rosario.gennaro@uantwerpen.be  

Portuguese 
Mr Gert Vercauteren - Building R - Room R. 112 - gert.vercauteren@uantwerpen.be  

Spanish 
Ms Christiane Stallaert - Building R – Room R.129 - christiane.stallaert@uantwerpen.be 
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International coordinator & incoming students contact person 
Ms Sofie Krol - T +32 3 613 17 27 
sofie.krol@uantwerpen.be 

 

  
 
 
 
International coordinator & incoming students contact person 
Ms Sarah Verberckmoes - Building T - Room T.112 - T+32 3 265 32 20 
sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be 
 
Academic coordinators by department 

Bio-engineering  
Mr Tom Tytgat - tom.tytgat@uantwerpen.be  

Biology 
Mr Ivan Nijs - ivan.nijs@uantwerpen.be  

Chemistry 
Mr Christian Johannessen - christian.johannessen@uantwerpen.be  

Mathematics 
Mr Karim Johannes Becher - karimjohannes.becher@uantwerpen.be  

Computer Sciences 
Mr Hans Vangheluwe - hans.vangheluwe@uantwerpen.be  

Physics 
Mr Milorad Milosevic - milorad.milosevic@uantwerpen.be  

Environmental Sciences  
Ms Sarah Verberckmoes - sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be 

 
 Study programme for exchange students 

www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-of-science/studying-and-education/incoming-
exchange-st/  

 
  



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

  
 
 
International coordinator 
Ms Miep Demuynck - T+32 3 265 27 63 
miep.demuynck@uantwerpen.be 
 
Incoming students contact person 
Ms Nele Devloo – Building S – Room S.133 – T+32 3 265 2004 
nele.devloo@uantwerpen.be 
 
 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 
Mr Paul Cos - paul.cos@uantwerpen.be 

Biomedical Sciences 
Mr Peter Delputte - peter.delputte@uantwerpen.be 

Biochemistry 
Ms Sylvia Dewilde - sylvia.dewilde@uantwerpen.be   

Veterinary Medicine 
Mr  Steven Van Cruchten - steven.vancruchten@uantwerpen.be 

 

  

 

Medicine 
Academic coordinator 
Mr Jean-Pierre Van geertruyden- T+32 3 265 18 00 
jean-pierre.vangeertruyden@uantwerpen.be 
 

incoming students contact persons - Building S - Room S.036 
Ms Tina De Roeck - tina.deroeck@uantwerpen.be  
Mr Dimitri Geelhand de Merxem - dimitri.geelhandemerxem@uantwerpen.be  
 

Rehabilitation Sciences & Physiotherapy 
Academic coordinator 
Ms Ulrike Van Daele - T+32 3 265 28 59 
ulrike.vandaele@uantwerpen.be  
 

Incoming students contact person 
Ms Chris Van Noten - Building S - Room S.022 - Chris.vannoten@uantwerpen.be 
 

 Study programme for exchange students 
www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-medicine-health-

sciences/international/exchange-students/medicine/  

 

mailto:nele.devloo@uantwerpen.be
mailto:jean-pierre.vangeertruyden@uantwerpen.be
http://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-medicine-health-sciences/international/exchange-students/medicine/
http://www.uantwerpen.be/en/faculties/faculty-medicine-health-sciences/international/exchange-students/medicine/

